

PRESS RELEASE

Contact:
Jennifer Grose, Marketing Manager
216.485.5788 Ext. 2514
jgrose@hudecdental.com

Hudec Dental Announces "Wonder Warriors" Event

Cleveland, OH (9/10/19) – Hudec Dental is proud to announce that one of our offices will be hosting our 2nd annual Day of Service event. This year's event is the Wonder Warriors event that is to be held on Saturday, October 12th. This event provides free dental care to battered women and children and is designed to give back to those who have suffered.

October is Domestic Violence Awareness Month. Globally, the victims of domestic violence are overwhelmingly women, and women tend to experience more severe forms of violence. It is among the most underreported crimes worldwide for both men and women. Leaving an abusive situation can be more complicated than it seems. It is often the most dangerous time for a victim of abuse. When a victim leaves, they are taking control and threatening the abusive partner's power, which could cause the abusive partner to retaliate in very destructive ways.

The victim's that leave a Domestic Violence situation tend to have to leave everything they own behind in order to escape the abuse. That can mean anything from money to food to clothing to shelter and if they don't have anywhere to go, they could end up in a shelter program. At Hudec Dental we consider those victim's our "Wonder Warriors". We know that they've left everything they have behind but still require simple everyday items to survive. Our office felt passionate about being able to provide free dental care and peace of mind to these victim's.

Hudec Dental set out this year to increase our community involvement by giving back more to our local community. Our employees are passionate, dedicated and proud to offer dental care to battered women by volunteering their time and services.

"Our office looks forward to the opportunity to give back to battered women who have suffered."

Battered women can call 216.282.1881 to schedule an appointment for the Wonder Warrior event held on October 12th. Advanced appointments are required, and they come on a first come first serve basis. The Hudec Dental team will treat the most urgent needs of each patient from fillings and extractions to routine cleanings and exams if applicable

About Hudec Dental

Since 1977, we've built our foundation in Northeast Ohio on the sole purpose to improve the quality of life of those we serve. We are driven by our work and are equally passionate about delivering value to our patients. It is with that mindset that we not only take pride in our dental care services but



also work to develop and maintain personal relationships with our patients. We have created a team that is made up of knowledgeable and experienced dental professionals who operate with the latest technology and services. You can put your trust in Hudec Dental to give you the best dental care every time you choose to come and see us.

###